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LETNIE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI JUNIORÓW 17-18 lat
Opole, 19- - 21-7-2016

Event 12 Boys, 400m Medley 17 - 18 years
2016-07-19 - 18:40 Results Finals
Rekord Polski Open 4:12.28 Matczak Mateusz 00905 Belgrade (SRB) 2009-07-11
Rekord Polski 17 4:20.27 Matczak Mateusz 00905 Palma de Mallorca (ESP) 2006-07-06
Rekord Polski 18 4:18.40 Matczak Mateusz 00905 Antwerpia (BEL) 2007-07-22

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

Final
1. Zbutowicz Karol SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:27.50 757

50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:36.05 34.31 250m: 2:46.68 37.17 350m: 3:56.76 32.08
100m: 1:01.74 32.99 200m: 2:09.51 33.46 300m: 3:24.68 38.00 400m: 4:27.50 30.74

2. Bujak Dominik 99 SALOS Cortile Kielce 4:28.92 745
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:37.71 34.93 250m: 2:50.57 38.54 350m: 3:59.82 30.45

100m: 1:02.78 33.48 200m: 2:12.03 34.32 300m: 3:29.37 38.80 400m: 4:28.92 29.10

3. Chmielewski Jakub 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 4:29.88 737
50m: 28.78 28.78 150m: 1:35.58 34.27 250m: 2:49.16 38.93 350m: 4:00.05 31.50

100m: 1:01.31 32.53 200m: 2:10.23 34.65 300m: 3:28.55 39.39 400m: 4:29.88 29.83

4. Wagrowski Marcel 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 4:30.06 736
50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:36.59 34.34 250m: 2:49.38 39.15 350m: 3:59.18 30.88

100m: 1:02.25 33.36 200m: 2:10.23 33.64 300m: 3:28.30 38.92 400m: 4:30.06 30.88

5. Lapot Radoslaw SR 99 MOS Katowice 4:32.21 718
50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:37.45 34.92 250m: 2:50.08 38.19 350m: 4:01.02 31.79

100m: 1:02.53 33.64 200m: 2:11.89 34.44 300m: 3:29.23 39.15 400m: 4:32.21 31.19

6. Kempa Mikolaj SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle 4:37.17 680
50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:37.06 35.77 250m: 2:51.93 39.09 350m: 4:05.82 32.60

100m: 1:01.29 32.73 200m: 2:12.84 35.78 300m: 3:33.22 41.29 400m: 4:37.17 31.35

7. Hojda Bartlomiej SO 98 Unia Oswiecim 4:37.44 678
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:37.43 34.79 250m: 2:52.00 39.96 350m: 4:04.99 32.77

100m: 1:02.64 33.44 200m: 2:12.04 34.61 300m: 3:32.22 40.22 400m: 4:37.44 32.45

8. Januszanis Jakub SOL 98 MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki 4:38.05 674
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:42.59 38.18 250m: 2:56.28 37.36 350m: 4:07.20 32.11

100m: 1:04.41 34.25 200m: 2:18.92 36.33 300m: 3:35.09 38.81 400m: 4:38.05 30.85

9. Ciaston Sebastian SO 99 Unia Oswiecim 4:42.80 641
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:39.85 36.72 250m: 2:56.27 39.91 350m: 4:10.02 33.37

100m: 1:03.13 33.78 200m: 2:16.36 36.51 300m: 3:36.65 40.38 400m: 4:42.80 32.78

10. Jarosz Dawid SWwa 99 UKS Wodnik Konskie 4:43.47 636
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:39.78 36.64 250m: 2:57.60 40.98 350m: 4:12.36 33.22

100m: 1:03.14 34.01 200m: 2:16.62 36.84 300m: 3:39.14 41.54 400m: 4:43.47 31.11


